Halton CHH – Chilled beam
Overview
• Combined cooling, heating, and supply air unit for suspended ceiling / bulkhead installation
• Enhanced life-cycle performance:
◦ Energy-efficient solution with low air and water flow rates in both cooling and
heating modes.
◦ Suitable system for use with free energy sources and heat pumps.
◦ Low-cost maintenance due to simple and hygienic principle of operation. Operates

Each chilled beam is identifiable by a serial number printed on a label attached to the active chilled
beam.
Order code
CHH/S-E-K-G; TC-CO-CV-VM-ZT
S = Nozzle type
A Nozzle 5
B Nozzle 6
C Nozzle 7
E = Location of supply air connection
R Right
L Left
M Middle
K = Location of pipe connections
R Right
L Left
G = Type of air supply air grille
A Aluminium
B Steel
9
Other options and accessories
TC = Cooling / heating functions (coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and heating
CO = Colour of grilles
SW Signal white (RAL9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
CV = Control valves
N Not assigned
A1 Adjustable kvs (Danfoss RA-C dn15); factory fitted
A2 Adjustable kvs (Danfoss RA-C dn15); loose
A3 Max flow limit (Danfoss AB-QM dn 10 (heating) and dn15 (cooling); factory fitted
A4 Max flow limit (Danfoss AB-QM dn 10 (heating) and dn15 (cooling); loose
VM = Valve actuator(s)
N Not assigned
A1 24 V
A2 230 V
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
CHH/A-M-R-A, TC=C, CO=SW, CV=N, VM=N, ZT=N